Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements
with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide

or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore
these payments are listed separately.

Transaction
Date

09/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022

Payee

CBRE Limited

Ayrshire College

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges Region Board
New College Lanarkshire
University of H&I Region board
West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

Newbattle Abbey College

New College Lanarkshire

North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

West College Scotland

West Lothian College

SRUC

University of H&I Region board
Edinburgh College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Oil & Gas Technology Centre
QAA Scotland

Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Napier University

Description

Rents/Rates

EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£93,538.55
£39,390.00
£49,300.00
£39,720.00
£33,420.00
£44,670.00
£29,440.00
£74,400.00
£45,990.00
£29,340.00
£34,440.00
£95,000.00
£3,674,260.37
£1,175,706.31
£134,416.00
£125,221.60
£1,290,552.93
£2,844,257.75
£4,662,335.62
£82,759.00
£4,410,909.68
£2,378,244.37
£16,736,777.75
£239,000.00
£171,361.00
£6,105,405.12
£3,296,416.79
£369,211.00
£6,151,625.81
£2,101,998.81
£1,146,648.00
£5,046,004.00
£642,376.00
£1,841,396.00
£505,000.00
£95,000.00
£67,000.00
£121,725.00
£103,780.00
£7,645,778.76
£1,284,865.94
£4,605,374.34
£433,781.00
£6,307,547.40




10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Royal Society of Edinburgh
SRUC

The Open University Scotland
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of St Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of H&I Region board
University of the West of Scotland
Audit Scotland

Civil Superannuation vote

HM Revenue & Customs Only

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Audit

Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

£2,046,535.34
£4,970,848.97
£1,287,412.59
£691,225.00
£1,554,050.37
£2,949,654.77
£7,698,725.87
£2,068,221.71
£7,915,693.42
£16,926,615.15
£15,872,193.22
£3,965,116.55
£4,920,747.68
£10,036,148.12
£4,687,254.01
£7,690,623.81
£25,750.00
£154,902.13
£178,204.42




